
１R ２R ３R QF SF

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

cozy's

SSC大泉

）

）

）

フリー

フリー

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

14 野村　直弘

16 橋本　徹

（

20 宮原　幸一

17

18

（

（

13 山下　耕司

岩崎　隆優

山川　太朗

（

フリー

（

（

（

（

（

（

川澄　優樹 SSC大泉

8 関　幸三 フリー

12 富田　康弘 関町ローンTC

9 小野　昭 Kisuke2

10 柳　貴之 フリー

（３月１日　１R～３R　土支田庭球場）								

1 広瀬　融人 T3

2 岡田　正一 高松

7 宇都宮　浩司 パークテニスクラブ

5 髙橋　満秋 タウンテニス

6 青木　洋二 フリー

（

（

（

（

3

4 小松　勝也 フリー

ベテラン男子５０　①

29 小松﨑　斉 フリー

30 白石　健一 光TC

28 平田　剛

米山　智行 フリー

22 鈴木　友秀 オムニ

19

タウンテニス

26 高澤　大 Approach！

27 フリー藤田　研二

25 古林　透 フリー

23 萩原　正朗 フリー

24 大濵　健太 善福寺公園TC

21

岡田　健二 タウンテニス

11 金子　吉延 光TC

フリー

15 猪俣　哲 フリー

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（ ）

9:30

11:00

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

11:30

10:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30



SF QF ３R ２R １R

 

 

12:30

12:30

12:30

13:30

12:00

13:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

11:30

12:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

59

54

55

56

57

58

49

50

52

53

44

45

46

47

48

40

41

42

43

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

杉本　紀幸 フリー

山下　淳 光TC

金子　正則 サザンブルー

稲垣　司郎 タウンテニス

藤本　建樹 コートピア大泉

丸山　聡 フリー（

（

（

（

（

（

吉田　光晴 SSC大泉

木村　太蔵 フリー

生井　俊行 我流庭球塾

長岡　良幸 フリー

藤田　一郎 T3（

（

（

（

（

横山　智也 フリー

五味　隆一 我流庭球塾

保泉　敦 タウンテニス

井上　広太 フリー

吉村　徹也 T3

小林　伸好 フリー

林田　聡 フリー

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　ベテラン男子５０　②
（３月１日　１R～３R　土支田庭球場）									

新井　憲明 cozy´s

田中　洋一 光TC

鷲瀧　誠 フリー

松下　直樹 Kisuke2

工藤　弘司 フリー

中村　雅人 善福寺公園TC

香出　剛志 タウンテニス

（

（

（

（

千葉　素久 フリー

朝岡　慎治 ズボラ

水垣　洋二 Approach！

39

（

（

（

（

（

後藤　康之 フリー 51


