

ベテラン男子50 ①
 (3月1日 1R~3R 土支田庭球場) ■



ベテラン男子50 ②

(3月1日 1R~3R 土支田庭球場)

SF	QF	3R	2R	1R	選手名	所属	順位
			12:30		新井 憲明	(cozy's)	31
				11:30	千葉 素久	(フリー)	32
					朝岡 慎治	(ズボラ)	33
				11:30	水垣 洋二	(Approach!)	34
					工藤 弘司	(フリー)	35
				11:30	中村 雅人	(善福寺公園TC)	36
					香出 剛志	(タウンテニス)	37
				11:30	田中 洋一	(光TC)	38
					鷲瀧 誠	(フリー)	39
				12:00	松下 直樹	(Kisuke2)	40
					小林 伸好	(フリー)	41
				12:00	林田 聡	(フリー)	42
			13:00		保泉 敦	(タウンテニス)	43
					井上 広太	(フリー)	44
				12:00	吉村 徹也	(T3)	45
					横山 智也	(フリー)	46
				12:00	五味 隆一	(我流庭球塾)	47
					長岡 良幸	(フリー)	48
				12:00	藤田 一郎	(T3)	49
					吉田 光晴	(SSC大泉)	50
				12:00	後藤 康之	(フリー)	51
					木村 太蔵	(フリー)	52
				12:30	生井 俊行	(我流庭球塾)	53
					丸山 聡	(フリー)	54
				12:30	金子 正則	(サザンブルー)	55
					稲垣 司郎	(タウンテニス)	56
				12:30	藤本 建樹	(コートピア大泉)	57
			13:30		杉本 紀幸	(フリー)	58
					山下 淳	(光TC)	59